
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS ACME FURNITURE
MODEL #92870



PARTS 
 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

 

4. 

 

5. 

 

6. 

 

 

7. 

 

8. 

 

9. 

 

10. 

 

11. 

 

 

12. 

 

13. 

 

A.M6x45 

 

 

 

 

B.M6x32 

 

 

C. M6x12 

 

D.M4x12 

 

E. 

 

F. 

 

X2 X1 X1 

X2 X1 X2 X4 

X1 X1 X2 X1 

X2 X1 X4 X6 

X7 X18 X4 X1 



STEP.1 

 

STEP.2 

 



STEP.3 

 

STEP.4 

 



 

STEP.5 

 

STEP.6 

 



 

STEP.7 

 

STEP.8 

 



 

STEP.9 

 

 


